
Ranquing Elit S23 2020

07/03/2020 Trofeu Joan Escolà  130 Punts
08/03/2020 Campionat de Sabadell  130 Punts
30/08/2020 Campionat Catalunya CRI  40 Punts
13/09/2020 Volta Garrotxa - Festes del Tura 100 Punts
03/10/2020 Gran Clàssica Modest Capell  100 Punts

Cls Dor Cognom Nom Publicitat Categ Pts 001 002 003 004 005
1 91 DAVID GÓMEZ ANTIGA CASA BELLSOLA-GIRO ELITE 196 2 12 12 70 100
2 127 Llibert SENDROS CONTROLPACK YUPIH ELITE 148 18 60 70
3 322 Tristan CARDEW THE SERVICE COURSE CLUB C ELITE 105 45 60
4 205 Marc BRUSTENGA VELO CLUB LA POMME MARSEI SUB23 96 16 35 45
5 187 ALEX RUIZ VALVERDE TEAM-TERRAFECUND SUB23 96 65 23 8
6 23 Arnau SOLE CONTROLPACK YUPIH ELITE 68 3 50 15
7 24 ALBERT MASANA CONTROLPACK YUPIH ELITE 64 7 7 20 12 18
8 148 DAVID DOMINGUEZ GLOBALIA-SALAMANCA ECS SUB23 64 7 11 6 15 25
9 42 Roger PUIG EQUIPO OLEKA ELITE 57 20 2 35

10 96 Christian GORM ANTIGA CASA BELLSOLA-GIRO SUB23 42 40 2
11 169 Louis BILYARD CONTROLPACK YUPIH SUB23 37 35 2
12 78 ÀLEX ULLOA MVK*12 ELITE 37 7 30
13 60 JOSEP ORIOLA TEAM SMARTDRY ELITE 36 23 13
14 89 GUILLEM SURIÑACH ANTIGA CASA BELLSOLA-GIRO SUB23 32 14 2 11 5
15 43 ANIOL MARTÍ EQUIPO OLEKA ELITE 31 9 20 2
16 82 GUILLEM SANCHEZ MVK*12 SUB23 27 2 25
17 168 Roger FERRER SENGLARS MEDIONA CLUB ESP ELITE 26 19 7
18 109 Carlos LOPEZ JF CUNIT-PROTON ELITE 25 2 23
19 5 LUIS VIVIAN TEAM COMPAK SUB23 24 24
20 136 Aleix BIEL BENICASSIM - VR ESPORT ELITE 23 3 20
21 114 ANASTASIO IBAÑEZ BH CONCEPT BARCELONA - BI ELITE 23 2 21
22 153 ABEL BALDERSTONEVALVERDE TEAM-TERRAFECUND SUB23 23 2 7 14
23 183 Raül CASTELLO GRUPO EL RELOJ-AMBIKES ELITE 22 15 7
24 157 Pau MIQUEL LIZARTE SUB23 22 22
25 199 Antonio PEREÑIGUEZ GLOBALIA-SALAMANCA ECS SUB23 21 4 17
26 165 MARC VILLARET BENICASSIM - VR ESPORT ELITE 21 18 3
27 28 Oscar MOSCARDO CONTROLPACK YUPIH SUB23 21 14 7
28 226 Aleix SIERRA TRACK TEAM CLUB CICLISTA ELITE 20 20
29 66 PAUL HENDRIKKNEPPERS TEAM SMARTDRY ELITE 19 19
30 87 GERARD BOFILL ANTIGA CASA BELLSOLA-GIRO SUB23 17 7 7 3
31 65 NICKLAS JACOBSENNISSEN TEAM SMARTDRY ELITE 17 17
32 32 Pablo CLAVERO CONTROLPACK YUPIH SUB23 17 17
33 92 Ben HAMILTON ANTIGA CASA BELLSOLA-GIRO SUB23 17 17
34 180 Oriol COLOME X-SAUCE ELITE 16 16
35 135 Marc NAVEIRA RENAULT AUTO CUATRO SUB23 15 4 11
36 161 DIEDERIK DEELEN THE SERVICE COURSE CLUB C ELITE 13 13
37 41 Jofre PRUNERA EQUIPO OLEKA ELITE 13 2 7 2 2
38 74 MIQUEL MARTINEZ MVK*12 ELITE 12 2 8 2
39 158 Erik MARTORELL ELECTRO HIPER EUROPA RIST SUB23 10 10
40 88 GUILLEM GARCIA ANTIGA CASA BELLSOLA-GIRO SUB23 10 10
41 167 Blai RODRÍGUEZ GRUPO EL RELOJ-AMBIKES ELITE 10 2 8



42 7 Francisco MUÑOZ TEAM COMPAK SUB23 9 9
43 138 Eduard BABOT BENICASSIM - VR ESPORT SUB23 9 4 5
44 85 Adrià BARTRINA ANTIGA CASA BELLSOLA-GIRO SUB23 9 9
45 59 Johnny alexanderARCE TEAM SMARTDRY ELITE 9 9
46 94 Hirotaka YUASA ANTIGA CASA BELLSOLA-GIRO SUB23 8 8
47 31 Miguel RAMADA CONTROLPACK YUPIH SUB23 8 2 6
48 56 GIULIO FURIOLI TEAM SMARTDRY ELITE 7 7
49 97 Luke SMITH ANTIGA CASA BELLSOLA-GIRO SUB23 7 7
50 11 RAÚL NICOLÁS TEAM COMPAK SUB23 7 7
51 163 Albert CAMPS ANTIGA CASA BELLSOLA-GIRO ELITE 6 6
52 54 Evan CLEMENTS TEAM SMARTDRY ELITE 5 2 3
53 76 Oscar CABANAS MVK*12 ELITE 5 3 2
54 98 Sam LAIDLOW ANTIGA CASA BELLSOLA-GIRO SUB23 4 4
55 30 Santiago  IsaacCADAVID CONTROLPACK YUPIH SUB23 4 2 2
56 215 David RAMON GRUPPO FORZA CADENZA CLUB ELITE 4 2 2
57 203 Albert CARRERAS PLATJA D´ARO. CLUB CICLIS ELITE 4 2 2
58 44 Marc LLOBET EQUIPO OLEKA ELITE 4 2 2
59 106 Joan FONT JF CUNIT-PROTON ELITE 4 4
60 202 Raul ROTA LIZARTE SUB23 3 3
61 14 Edgar CURTO TEAM COMPAK SUB23 3 3
62 150 Ignasi CHEIRA BENICASSIM - VR ESPORT ELITE 3 3
63 137 Pol HERVAS ESCRIBANO SPORTS TEAM SUB23 3 3
64 118 Moises VILLAR BH CONCEPT BARCELONA - BI ELITE 3 3
65 86 Blai SANCHEZ ANTIGA CASA BELLSOLA-GIRO SUB23 3 3
66 185 Guillem CASTAÑEDA TECHNOLOGY POWERING VANGU ELITE 3 3
67 151 Pol COLLET BENICASSIM - VR ESPORT SUB23 3 3
68 191 Victor CASTELLANOSA TOVA-ASESORIA DE ALMUDE SUB23 3 3
69 216 Arnau FONOLLOSA CAJA RURAL - SEGUROS RGA SUB23 2 2
70 135 Marc NAVEIRA RENAULT AUTO CUATRO SUB23 2 2
71 62 Marcel CAMPRUBI TEAM SMARTDRY SUB23 2 2
72 224 Ricard GIMENO CAMBRILS. PENYA CICLOTURI ELITE 2 2
73 162 Alfonso GARCIA PLAZA 3 - PEMOY ELITE 2 2
74 214 Roger ARGELAGUERRR BIKERS CLUB ELITE 2 2
75 223 Tomas ARIAS NESTLE GIRONA. CLUB ELITE 2 2
76 52 Carlos ANDRES TEAM SMARTDRY ELITE 2 2
77 130 Albert ALVAREZ CCRATPENAT ELITE 2 2
78 235 Marc VILANOVA CICLES VIC CLUB CICLISTA ELITE 2 2
79 189 ADRIA GONZALEZ A TOVA-ASESORIA DE ALMUDE SUB23 2 2
80 105 Ismael LOPEZ JF CUNIT-PROTON ELITE 2 2

Cls Dor Cognom Nom Publicitat Categ Pts 001 002 003 004 005
1 205 Marc BRUSTENGA VELO CLUB LA POMME MARSEI SUB23 96 0 0 16 35 45
2 187 ALEX RUIZ VALVERDE TEAM-TERRAFECUND SUB23 96 65 23 8 0 0
3 148 DAVID DOMINGUEZ GLOBALIA-SALAMANCA ECS SUB23 64 7 11 6 15 25
4 96 Christian GORM ANTIGA CASA BELLSOLA-GIRO SUB23 42 0 40 0 0 2
5 169 Louis BILYARD CONTROLPACK YUPIH SUB23 37 35 0 0 2 0
6 89 GUILLEM SURIÑACH ANTIGA CASA BELLSOLA-GIRO SUB23 32 14 2 11 5 0
7 82 GUILLEM SANCHEZ MVK*12 SUB23 27 2 0 0 25 0
8 5 LUIS VIVIAN TEAM COMPAK SUB23 24 24 0 0 0 0
9 153 ABEL BALDERSTONEVALVERDE TEAM-TERRAFECUND SUB23 23 2 7 14 0 0

10 157 Pau MIQUEL LIZARTE SUB23 22 0 0 22 0 0
11 199 Antonio PEREÑIGUEZ GLOBALIA-SALAMANCA ECS SUB23 21 0 0 4 17 0
12 28 Oscar MOSCARDO CONTROLPACK YUPIH SUB23 21 0 0 0 14 7



13 87 GERARD BOFILL ANTIGA CASA BELLSOLA-GIRO SUB23 17 7 7 3 0 0
14 32 Pablo CLAVERO CONTROLPACK YUPIH SUB23 17 0 0 0 0 17
15 92 Ben HAMILTON ANTIGA CASA BELLSOLA-GIRO SUB23 17 0 17 0 0 0
16 135 Marc NAVEIRA RENAULT AUTO CUATRO SUB23 15 0 0 0 4 11
17 158 Erik MARTORELL ELECTRO HIPER EUROPA RIST SUB23 10 0 0 10 0 0
18 88 GUILLEM GARCIA ANTIGA CASA BELLSOLA-GIRO SUB23 10 10 0 0 0 0
19 7 Francisco MUÑOZ TEAM COMPAK SUB23 9 0 0 9 0 0
20 138 Eduard BABOT BENICASSIM - VR ESPORT SUB23 9 0 0 4 0 5
21 85 Adrià BARTRINA ANTIGA CASA BELLSOLA-GIRO SUB23 9 0 0 0 9 0
22 94 Hirotaka YUASA ANTIGA CASA BELLSOLA-GIRO SUB23 8 8 0 0 0 0
23 31 Miguel RAMADA CONTROLPACK YUPIH SUB23 8 0 0 0 2 6
24 97 Luke SMITH ANTIGA CASA BELLSOLA-GIRO SUB23 7 7 0 0 0 0
25 11 RAÚL NICOLÁS TEAM COMPAK SUB23 7 0 7 0 0 0
26 98 Sam LAIDLOW ANTIGA CASA BELLSOLA-GIRO SUB23 4 0 0 0 0 4
27 30 Santiago  IsaacCADAVID CONTROLPACK YUPIH SUB23 4 0 0 0 2 2
28 202 Raul ROTA LIZARTE SUB23 3 0 0 3 0 0
29 14 Edgar CURTO TEAM COMPAK SUB23 3 0 0 3 0 0
30 137 Pol HERVAS ESCRIBANO SPORTS TEAM SUB23 3 0 0 3 0 0
31 86 Blai SANCHEZ ANTIGA CASA BELLSOLA-GIRO SUB23 3 0 0 3 0 0
32 151 Pol COLLET BENICASSIM - VR ESPORT SUB23 3 0 0 3 0 0
33 191 Victor CASTELLANOSA TOVA-ASESORIA DE ALMUDE SUB23 3 0 0 3 0 0
34 216 Arnau FONOLLOSA CAJA RURAL - SEGUROS RGA SUB23 2 0 0 2 0 0
35 135 Marc NAVEIRA RENAULT AUTO CUATRO SUB23 2 0 0 2 0 0
36 62 Marcel CAMPRUBI TEAM SMARTDRY SUB23 2 0 0 0 2 0
37 189 ADRIA GONZALEZ A TOVA-ASESORIA DE ALMUDE SUB23 2 0 2 0 0 0

Cls Dor Cognom Nom Publicitat Categ Pts 1 2 3 4 5
1 91 DAVID GÓMEZ ANTIGA CASA BELLSOLA-GIRO ELITE 196 2 12 12 70 100
2 127 Llibert SENDROS CONTROLPACK YUPIH ELITE 148 0 0 18 60 70
3 322 Tristan CARDEW THE SERVICE COURSE CLUB C ELITE 105 0 0 0 45 60
4 23 Arnau SOLE CONTROLPACK YUPIH ELITE 68 0 0 3 50 15
5 24 ALBERT MASANA CONTROLPACK YUPIH ELITE 64 7 7 20 12 18
6 42 Roger PUIG EQUIPO OLEKA ELITE 57 20 0 0 2 35
7 78 ÀLEX ULLOA MVK*12 ELITE 37 7 0 0 0 30
8 60 JOSEP ORIOLA TEAM SMARTDRY ELITE 36 23 0 0 0 13
9 43 ANIOL MARTÍ EQUIPO OLEKA ELITE 31 9 20 0 2 0

10 168 Roger FERRER SENGLARS MEDIONA CLUB ESP ELITE 26 19 7 0 0 0
11 109 Carlos LOPEZ JF CUNIT-PROTON ELITE 25 0 0 0 2 23
12 136 Aleix BIEL BENICASSIM - VR ESPORT ELITE 23 0 0 3 0 20
13 114 ANASTASIO IBAÑEZ BH CONCEPT BARCELONA - BI ELITE 23 0 2 0 21 0
14 183 Raül CASTELLO GRUPO EL RELOJ-AMBIKES ELITE 22 0 15 0 7 0
15 165 MARC VILLARET BENICASSIM - VR ESPORT ELITE 21 18 0 3 0 0
16 226 Aleix SIERRA TRACK TEAM CLUB CICLISTA ELITE 20 0 0 0 20 0
17 66 PAUL HENDRIKKNEPPERS TEAM SMARTDRY ELITE 19 0 19 0 0 0
18 65 NICKLAS JACOBSENNISSEN TEAM SMARTDRY ELITE 17 17 0 0 0 0
19 180 Oriol COLOME X-SAUCE ELITE 16 0 16 0 0 0
20 161 DIEDERIK DEELEN THE SERVICE COURSE CLUB C ELITE 13 0 13 0 0 0
21 41 Jofre PRUNERA EQUIPO OLEKA ELITE 13 2 7 0 2 2
22 74 MIQUEL MARTINEZ MVK*12 ELITE 12 0 2 0 8 2
23 167 Blai RODRÍGUEZ GRUPO EL RELOJ-AMBIKES ELITE 10 0 0 0 2 8
24 59 Johnny alexanderARCE TEAM SMARTDRY ELITE 9 0 0 0 0 9
25 56 GIULIO FURIOLI TEAM SMARTDRY ELITE 7 7 0 0 0 0
26 163 Albert CAMPS ANTIGA CASA BELLSOLA-GIRO ELITE 6 0 0 0 6 0



27 54 Evan CLEMENTS TEAM SMARTDRY ELITE 5 0 0 0 2 3
28 76 Oscar CABANAS MVK*12 ELITE 5 0 0 3 0 2
29 215 David RAMON GRUPPO FORZA CADENZA CLUB ELITE 4 0 0 2 0 2
30 203 Albert CARRERAS PLATJA D´ARO. CLUB CICLIS ELITE 4 0 0 0 2 2
31 44 Marc LLOBET EQUIPO OLEKA ELITE 4 0 0 0 2 2
32 106 Joan FONT JF CUNIT-PROTON ELITE 4 0 0 4 0 0
33 150 Ignasi CHEIRA BENICASSIM - VR ESPORT ELITE 3 0 0 3 0 0
34 118 Moises VILLAR BH CONCEPT BARCELONA - BI ELITE 3 0 0 0 3 0
35 185 Guillem CASTAÑEDA TECHNOLOGY POWERING VANGU ELITE 3 0 0 3 0 0
36 224 Ricard GIMENO CAMBRILS. PENYA CICLOTURI ELITE 2 0 0 0 2 0
37 162 Alfonso GARCIA PLAZA 3 - PEMOY ELITE 2 0 0 0 0 2
38 214 Roger ARGELAGUERRR BIKERS CLUB ELITE 2 0 0 0 0 2
39 223 Tomas ARIAS NESTLE GIRONA. CLUB ELITE 2 0 0 0 0 2
40 52 Carlos ANDRES TEAM SMARTDRY ELITE 2 0 0 0 0 2
41 130 Albert ALVAREZ CCRATPENAT ELITE 2 0 0 0 0 2
42 235 Marc VILANOVA CICLES VIC CLUB CICLISTA ELITE 2 0 0 0 0 2
43 105 Ismael LOPEZ JF CUNIT-PROTON ELITE 2 0 0 2 0 0

Classificació per Equips Punts
1 CONTROLPACK YUPIH 26
2 ANTIGA CASA BELLSOLA-GIRO 55
3 TEAM SMARTDRY 118
4 EQUIPO OLEKA 119


